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Consumer Price Index and Change Rate between July 2020 and July 2021

Major Groups of Expenditure

Index

Food and soft drink

Alcoholic Beverages and Tobacco
Clothing and footwear

Housing, water, electrici[y &gas
Furnishings, household equipment
Health

Transport

Communications

Recreation & Culture

Education

Restaurants and Hotels

Miscellaneous Goods and Services

Base year 2014

il A 20215405

Change% July-21
0.56 107.21
-2.75 105.17
0.00 193.07
0.75 105.07
0.67 98.24
-1.48 105.43
0.00 98.04
8.18 11291
0.00 104.61
-5.87 98.21
0.77 123.23
-4.64 109.39
-3.16 116.91

2020 54154
July -20
106.62
108.14
193.07
104.29
97.58
107.01
98.04
104.37
104.61
104.33
122.29
114.71
120.73
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Consumer Price Index and Change Rate between June 2021 and July 2021

Major Groups of Expenditure

Index

Food and soft drink

Alcoholic Beverages and Tobacco
Clothing and footwear

Housing, water, electricity &gas
Furnishings, household equipment
Health

Transport

Communications

Recreation & Culture

Education

Restaurants and Hotels

Miscellaneous Goods and Services

Base year 2014

PYELEWR: 21545

Change% July-21
0.02 107.21
-1.18 105.17
0.00 193.07
0.00 105.07
0.00 98.24
0.00 105.43
0.00 98.04
1.56 112.91
0.00 104.61
0.00 98.21
0.00 123.23
0.00 109.39
-1.19 116.91
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June-21
107.19
106.42
193.07
105.07
98.24
105..43
98.04
111.18
104.61
98.21
123.23
109.39
118.32
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